
APPETIZERS  AND  SNACKS
   (2  PC  MIN . )

Beef Samsa 

Short Ribs Boneless Samsa

Samsa with Pumpkin

Samsa with Potatoes

Manty 4 pcs Herbed Meat

and Onion

House Hummus 

House Tahini 

$4.95/pc  

$4.95 /pc  

$3.95/pc  

$3.50/pc  

$9.95       

$8.50       

$8.50       

FISH  

Broiled Tilapia Fish Fillet

Broiled Sea Bass

Wild Fried Whiting Filet 

Lightly Breaded

$13.95        

$26.95      

$21 .95        

SOUPS

Shrupa Tail Meat 
Boiled beef tail meat with carrots,

potatoes, veggies, herbs. and

spices

Lagman (Beef and Lamb)
Pasta, mixed organic vegetables,

cilantro and veggies

Pelmeni
Boiled bite sized dumplings 

 w/organic beef, potatoes, and

veggies

$19.95 qt .

$19 .95 qt .

$18 .95 qt .

SALADS
(2 -3  PORTIONS )

Achikchuk 
Tomato Salad

Mixed Tomatoes, Onions,

Cucumbers, Peppers

Pickled Platter
Tomato, half sour and sour pickle

 $ 19 .95     

$ 19 .95    

$ 19 .95    

VEGETABLE   KEBABS
(3  PORTIONS )

Assorted Vegetable

Shishkabob

Grilled Zuchhini

Grilled Pepper Multicolor

Grilled Tomato

Grilled Onion

Grilled Garlic

Mixed Grilled Vegetables 

Grilled Mushrooms 

 $4.95      

$3.95      

$3.95      

$3.95      

$3.95      

$4.95      

$23.50      

$ 10 .95     

QUAIL ,  PHEASANT ,  HEN ,  

AND  DUCK

Quail

Roasted Pheasants

Rock Cornish Hen Butterflied

Choice of Either Organic

Roasted or BBQ'ed Duck

$10.95/ pc

$39.95 ea

$14.95

$65.00

MEAT  &  FISH  KEBABS

(UN -SKEWERED  BY  THE  PIECE )

2  PC  MIN  FOR  EACH

Lulya Kebab

Lamb Meat

Lamb Ribs

Lean Lamb Ribs

Lamb Hearts 

Baby Lamb Chops

Lamb Liver

Beef Skirt

Veal Sweetbreads

Beef Sweetbreads

Veal Liver

Veal Heart

Boneless Chicken Breast

Boneless Chicken  Thigh Porgiot

Roasted Chicken Drums

Whole Grilled Buffalo Style

Chicken Wings

Faroe Island Salmon Kebob

Sea Bass Kebob

Wild Whiting Kabob

    $5.95         

    $5.95        

    $4.95        

    $6.95        

    $4.95        

 

    $ 14.95       

    $4.95        

    $6.95         

$7 .95    

      
    $5.95        

   

    $5.95        

    $5.95        

    $9.95         

    $5.95         

    $4.25        

    $ 14.95       

    $8.95        

    

    $ 10 .95       

  

$9.95    

RICE  DISHES  
(2  PORTION  MIN . )

Beef and Lamb Plov

Green Pilaf
Rice with chunks of beef/lamb and

assorted greens/herbs

Dolma
Grape Leaves with lamb, beef, rice

$21 .95      

$21 .95      

 $26.95/   

   dozen      

HOUSE  SAUCES  

Aarons Fish Sauce

Aarons Steak Sauce

Soyaki
Fermented sauce perfect for fish,

meat, or veggies

$5.95

$6.95

$6.95

MIDDLE EASTERN

MENU

aaronsgourmet.com
aaronsfood@gmail.com


