Anton's Gound aronsfor	ot	MEAT & FISH KEBABS (UN-SKEWERED BY THE PIECE) 2 PC MIN FOR EACH		VEGETAB (3 PO	
KOUV aaronsgou aaronsfoo	irmet.com d@gmail.com	Lulya Kebab	\$5.95	Assorted Vegetabl Shishkabob	
MIDDLE EAST MENU	ERN	Lamb Meat	\$5.95	Grilled Zuchhini	
APPETIZERS AND SI (2 PC MIN.)	NACKS	Lamb Ribs	\$4.95	Grilled Pepper Mul Grilled Tomato	
Beef Samsa Short Ribs Boneless Samsa	\$4.95/pc \$4.95 /pc	Lean Lamb Ribs	\$6.95	Grilled Onion	
Samsa with Pumpkin Samsa with Potatoes Manty 4 pcs Herbed Meat	\$3.95/pc \$3.50/pc \$9.95	Lamb Hearts	\$4.95	Grilled Garlic Mixed Grilled Vege	
and Onion House Hummus House Tahini	\$8.50 \$8.50	Baby Lamb Chops	\$14.95	Grilled Mushrooms	
SALADS (2-3 PORTIONS)	Sur	Lamb Liver	\$4.95	QUAIL, PHE	
Achikchuk Tomato Salad	\$19.95	Beef Skirt	\$6.95	AND	
Mixed Tomatoes, Onions, Cucumbers, Peppers	\$19.95	Veal Sweetbreads	\$7.95	Quail Roasted Pheasants	
Pickled Platter Tomato, half sour and sour pickle	\$19.95	Beef Sweetbreads	\$5.95	Rock Cornish Hen B	
SOUPS	12 mar	Veal Liver	\$5.95	Choice of Either Or Roasted or BBQ'ed	
Shrupa Tail Meat Boiled beef tail meat with carrots potatoes, veggies, herbs. and spices	\$19.95 qt. ,	Veal Heart	\$5.95	FI	
Lagman (Beef and Lamb)		Boneless Chicken Breast	\$9.95	Broiled Tilapia Fish Broiled Sea Bass	
Pasta, mixed organic vegetables, cilantro and veggies	\$19.95 qt.	Boneless Chicken Thigh Porgiot	\$5.95	Wild Fried Whiting Lightly Breaded	
Pelmeni Boiled bite sized dumplings w/organic beef, potatoes, and	\$18.95 qt.	Roasted Chicken Drums	\$4.25		
veggies		Whole Grilled Buffalo Style Chicken Wings	\$14.95	RICE I (2 PORT	
HOUSE SAUCE	S			Beef and Lamb Ploy	
Aarons Fish Sauce	\$5.95	Faroe Island Salmon Kebob	\$8.95	Green Pilaf Rice with chunks of be	
Aarons Steak Sauce Soyaki	\$6.95	Sea Bass Kebob	\$10.95	assorted greens/herb Dolma Grape Leaves with lan	
Fermented sauce perfect for fish, meat, or veggies	\$6.95	Wild Whiting Kabob	\$9.95		

BLE KEBABS ORTIONS)

Assorted Vegetable Shishkabob	\$4.95
Grilled Zuchhini	\$3.95
Grilled Pepper Multicolor	\$3.95
Grilled Tomato	\$3.95
Grilled Onion	\$3.95
Grilled Garlic	\$4.95
Mixed Grilled Vegetables	\$23.50
Grilled Mushrooms	\$10.95

EASANT, HEN, D DUCK

Quail	\$10.95/ pc
Roasted Pheasants	\$39.95 ea
Rock Cornish Hen Butterflied	\$14.95
Choice of Either Organic Roasted or BBQ'ed Duck	\$65.00

FISH

Broiled Tilapia Fish Fillet	\$13.95
Broiled Sea Bass	\$26.95
Wild Fried Whiting Filet Lightly Breaded	\$21.95

DISHES RTION MIN.)

Beef and Lamb Plov	\$21.95
Green Pilaf Rice with chunks of beef/lamb and assorted greens/herbs	\$21.95
Dolma Grape Leaves with lamb, beef, rice	\$26.95/

dozen